PSL-3424M
PowerSync
Programmable Load
IEEE 802.3at & 802.3bt Power over Ethernet
Product Overview
Key Features
 Connect up to 24 (2-Pair and/or 4-Pair) PSE ports
 Simultaneously Load up to 12 PSE ports

interference to radio communications. Operation of this equipment in a residential area is likely to cause harmful interference in which case the user will be
required to correct the interference at their own expense.
Ordering Information
PSL-3424M-24, PowerSync Multiplexed Programmable Load Chassis and Controller including 24 multiplexed test
ports and PowerShell PSA Software
PSL-3424M-16, PowerSync Multiplexed Programmable Load Chassis and Controller including 16 multiplexed test
ports and PowerShell PSA Software
PSL-3424M-8, PowerSync Multiplexed Programmable Load Chassis and Controller including 8 multiplexed test ports
and PowerShell PSA Software
PSL-3424M-PSAI, Optional Single Instrument Feature License for PSA Interactive graphical user interface software
PSL-3424M-QT, Optional Single Instrument Feature License for Automated Quick Inspection Test and Snaked Data
Path Configuration applications (requires PSL-3424M-PSAI license)
HCopy-Manual, Hardcopy of PSL-3424M Technical Reference Manual
Accessories Included:  PSA Software (CD, USB Stick)  Power Cord
 PSA Installation Guide (Hardcopy, CD, USB
Stick) & Quick Start Guide for Phone
 Cross-Over Ethernet Cable